F1700001719

(Requ	iestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Addr	ess)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Addr	ess)	
	State/Zip/Phon	. #\
City	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ument Number)	
Catified Conver	Catilizate	f Ot-tu-
Certified Copies	Centificates	
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer.	
	Office Use Or	ily



17 APR 17 AH & 03

RECEIVED 2011 APR IT AN IO: 55 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

APR 1 8 2017 Y SULKER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

• •

•

ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
	: 601733 4311863
AUTHORIZATION	: Spretselenan
COST LIMIT	: \$ 78 ['] .75
ORDER DATE : April 14. 2017	

_ _ _ _

•

ORDER DATE : April 14, 201

ORDER TIME : 9:34 AM

ORDER NO. : 601733-030

CUSTOMER NO: 4311863

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: JUBILANT DRAXIMAGE RADIOPHARMACIES INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Jubilant Draximage Radiopharmacies Inc.

SUBJECT:

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Ivy M. Shapiro, Paralegal

	Name of Per	son
Blank Rome LLP		
	Firm/Compa	ny
One Logan Square, 9th Floor		
<u> </u>	Address	
Philadelphia, PA 19103		
······································	City/State and	Zip code
gp_singh@jubl.com		
E-mail address	: (to be used for	future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call	:
vy M. Shapiro	215 at ()	569-5784
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS	S:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301		14/14/16/00/11/ 52/21/
inclosed is a check for the following amo	unt	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing		78.75 Filing Fee & 🛛 \$87.50 Filing Fee

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Jubilant Draximage Radiopharmacies Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		82-1010434		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
March 8, 2017		Perpetual 5.		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
Not yet started				
		s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067				
	(Prin	cipal office address)		
	(Current mai	ling address, if different)		
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (F	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	Corporation Service Company		o	
ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee	, Florida (Zip code) .		
	(City)	(Zip code) ·		

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Melissa Zender Asst Vice President

Asst. Vice President By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman:			
Address:		·	
	····		<u> </u>
Director : G.P. Singh			
Address:790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067			
Arun Sharma Director:	<u></u>		
790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067 Address:			
Shyam Sunder Bhartia Director:		·	
790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067 Address:			
B. OFFICERS		Чuй	
G.P. Singh President:		• 	
790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067 Address:	<u></u>	712	·
	5		<u>``</u>
Vice President:		60	
Address:			
			<u> </u>
Arun Sharma Sccretary:			
790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067 Address:			
Arun Sharma Treasurer:			
790 Township Line Road, Suite 175, Yardley, PA 19067 Address:			
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and 12.	d/or director	s.	
Signature of Director or Officer			
The officer or director sighing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that t are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Departme a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
G.P. Singh, President 13.			

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

·. ·

•

.

,



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JUBILANT DRAXIMAGE RADIOPHARMACIES INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JUBILANT DRAXIMAGE RADIOPHARMACIES INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202379704

Date: 04-14-17

Page 1

6341154 8300 SR# 20172521155

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml